
2330

zL4

17/06/2025TFoAL, G\oBFTF G\o  317
SM0LGFZVFZ AL UFD o

ZSDEFJJHGNFULGFVF.8DS|D

 1 VF,]RF 0AL  8  35.00 0.0  280.00
 2 VF,]RF 0AL  55  35.00 0.0  1925.00
 3 %,D  10  220.00 0.0  2200.00
 4 VF,]RF  15  205.00 0.0  3075.00
 5 N;[ZL AMS;  26  250.00 0.0  6500.00

AFSL 

 205822.00

S[Z[8

 13980.00
 0.00

 130.00
 191.00

 14301.00
 11

8M8,  114  0.00

DH]ZL o
SDLXG o

I]hZ RFH" o

G[8 ZSD o
S], AFSL o

ZSD

 191521.00
 14301.00

VFU,F
VFHGF

 11
 0

 0.00EF0] o


